Place Bib#

25

9768
9771
9705
9709
9681
9703
9683
9702
9701
9712
9773
9775
9704
9678
9774
9713
9776
9679
9684
9680
9772
9711
9770
9682
9767

Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Will Aurit
Charlie Keith
Levi Glasbrenner
Blake Sander
Gage Roth

Ben Bohringer
Jesse Schwartz
Evan Belz

Nathan Beck
Brady Smith
Joey Robinson
Chandler Williams
Gabe Davis
Brayden Bakken
Wyatt Schickel
Parker Steele
Mason Winch
Brian Cid

Drew Sertle
Andy Gertsch
Drew Palmer
Hayden Schott
Thomas Esch
Bailey Schroeder
Paul Angel

9/12/2020 11:17AM

*kk* Boys'

5000 Meter Run ****

- Group 1 Results -

10
10
9

11
11
10
9

12
11

Weather:

Rain,

Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel

Boscobel

Albany

Boscobel

Albany

Boscobel

Boscobel

Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel

Albany
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Albany

Albany

Albany
Dodgeville/Mineral
Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral
Albany
Dodgeville/Mineral

57°F

Point
Point
Point

Point

Point
Point

Point
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Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*kk* Boys'

500

0 Meter Run ***%*

- Group 2 Results -

Place Bib# Name Grade
1 9751 George West 10
2 9746 Rhett Reuter 11
3 9900 Drew Robson 11
4 9854 Hunter Moore 12
5 9857 Owen Yoose 12
6 9750 Caleb Weaver 12
7 9898 Nate Reiff 11
8 9740 Cristian Guiterrez 12
9 9851 Rj Hutchcroft 11

10 9895 Jackson Klang 11
11 9899 Justin Reuter 10
12 9856 Brady Sperle 9

13 9743 Liam Lansing 9

14 9896 Evan Matthews 9

15 9742 Brandon Hardt 12
16 9894 Parker Johnson 11
17 9901 Dylan Rouse 11
18 9855 Logan Smith 12
19 9893 Logan Brandt 11
20 9748 Ethan Thompson 11
21 9749 Michael Thompson 12
22 9849 Remington Bonterger 12
23 9745 Phillip McGowan 9

24 9737 Ethan Aird 9

25 9739 Richard Cruz 11
26 9897 Hector Mendez 9

27 9850 Findley Hoffman 9

28 9741 Alan Guzmen 11
29 9848 Scott Bendorf 9

30 9738 Jhovanny Cruz 11
9/12/2020 11:17AM

Weather:

Darlington
Darlington
Southwestern/Cuba
Lancaster
Lancaster
Darlington
Southwestern/Cuba
Darlington
Lancaster
Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Lancaster
Darlington
Southwestern/Cuba
Darlington
Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Lancaster
Southwestern/Cuba
Darlington
Darlington
Lancaster
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Southwestern/Cuba
Lancaster
Darlington
Lancaster
Darlington

Cloudy, 64°F

City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton
City/Benton
City/Benton

City/Benton
City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton
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Darlington Invitational

Darlington High School

Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*
- Group 3 Results -

Place Bib# Name Grade Team

1 9824 Nick Connolly 12 Iowa-Grant

2 9821 Mason Aide 10 Iowa-Grant

3 9882 Nicholas Stitzer 10 Riverdale

4 9881 Ashton Miess 10 Riverdale

5 9812 Nick Needham 9 Fennimore

6 9803 Riley Foreyt 9 Fennimore

7 9826 Owen Laufenberg 10 Iowa-Grant

8 9865 David Tisch 12 Pecatonica/Argyle
9 9866 Ridge Toay 10 Pecatonica/Argyle
10 9879 Dakota Knoble 12 Riverdale

11 9822 Felix Bartolo-Garcia 9 Iowa-Grant

12 9809 Max Kenney 11 Fennimore

13 9828 Nic Pennekamp 12 Iowa-Grant

14 9801 Carter Bunn 9 Fennimore

15 9827 Caden Pennekamp 10 Iowa-Grant

16 9863 Brady Penniston 11 Pecatonica/Argyle
17 9823 Dylan Bingham 11 Iowa-Grant

18 9806 Dominic Helms 10 Fennimore

19 9878 Jackson Kinney 12 Riverdale
20 9829 Albert Rosales 12 Iowa-Grant
21 9800 Alejandro Bonilla 9 Fennimore
22 9862 Nathan Nickels 11 Pecatonica/Argyle
23 9802 Noah Connely 12 Fennimore
24 9864 Caden Stoeger 10 Pecatonica/Argyle
25 9883 Richie Stitzer 11 Riverdale
26 9876 Dreyton Deglow 9 Riverdale
27 9804 Brennen Freymiller 9 Fennimore
28 9805 Skyler Gieseke 12 Fennimore
29 9885 Mason Werthwein 11 Riverdale

30 9825 Ryan Esser 12 Iowa-Grant

31 9884 Will Stitzer 12 Riverdale

32 9877 Terik Jones 9 Riverdale

33 9807 Kaden Hubbard 9 Fennimore
9/12/2020 11:17AM

Weather: Cloudy, 66°F
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Darlington Invitational

Darlington High School

Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*
- Overall Results -

Place Bib# Name Grade Team
1 9751 George West 10 Darlington
2 9824 Nick Connolly 12 Iowa-Grant
3 9768 Will Aurit 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
4 9771 Charlie Keith 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
5 9705 Levi Glasbrenner 11 Boscobel
6 9746 Rhett Reuter 11 Darlington
7 9900 Drew Robson 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
8 9821 Mason Aide 10 Iowa-Grant
9 9709 Blake Sander 12 Boscobel
10 9854 Hunter Moore 12 Lancaster
11 9681 Gage Roth 10 Albany
12 9703 Ben Bohringer 11 Boscobel
13 9683 Jesse Schwartz 11 Albany
14 9857 Owen Yoose 12 Lancaster
15 9882 Nicholas Stitzer 10 Riverdale
16 9702 Evan Belz 12 Boscobel
17 9701 Nathan Beck 12 Boscobel
18 9750 Caleb Weaver 12 Darlington
19 9712 Brady Smith 11 Boscobel
20 9773 Joey Robinson 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
21 9775 Chandler Williams 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
22 9898 Nate Reiff 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
23 9881 Ashton Miess 10 Riverdale
24 9704 Gabe Davis 9 Boscobel
25 9812 Nick Needham 9 Fennimore
26 9803 Riley Foreyt 9 Fennimore
27 9740 Cristian Guiterrez 12 Darlington
28 9851 Rj Hutchcroft 11 Lancaster
29 9826 Owen Laufenberg 10 Iowa-Grant
30 9865 David Tisch 12 Pecatonica/Argyle
31 9866 Ridge Toay 10 Pecatonica/Argyle
32 9895 Jackson Klang 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
33 9678 Brayden Bakken 9 Albany
34 9879 Dakota Knoble 12 Riverdale
35 9774 Wyatt Schickel 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
36 9713 Parker Steele 11 Boscobel
37 9899 Justin Reuter 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
38 9856 Brady Sperle 9 Lancaster
39 9822 Felix Bartolo-Garcia 9 Iowa-Grant
40 9743 Liam Lansing 9 Darlington
41 9896 Evan Matthews 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
42 9809 Max Kenney 11 Fennimore
43 9742 Brandon Hardt 12 Darlington
44 9894 Parker Johnson 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
45 9901 Dylan Rouse 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
46 9828 Nic Pennekamp 12 Iowa-Grant
47 9776 Mason Winch 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
48 9855 Logan Smith 12 Lancaster
49 9893 Logan Brandt 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
50 9748 Ethan Thompson 11 Darlington
51 9749 Michael Thompson 12 Darlington
52 9679 Brian Cid 10 Albany
53 9801 Carter Bunn 9 Fennimore
54 9827 Caden Pennekamp 10 Iowa-Grant
55 9863 Brady Penniston 11 Pecatonica/Argyle
56 9849 Remington Bonterger 12 Lancaster
57 9684 Drew Sertle 9 Albany
58 9823 Dylan Bingham 11 Iowa-Grant
59 9806 Dominic Helms 10 Fennimore
60 9878 Jackson Kinney 12 Riverdale

9/12/2020 11:17AM

Division
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88

Bib#

9829
9800
9862
9802
9680
9745
9737
9864
9883
9772
9711
9770
9876
9804
9739
9805
9885
9897
9850
9741
9825
9682
9884
9848
9877
9767
9738
9807

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

* %k k% Boys'
Overall Results -

Albert Rosales
Alejandro Bonilla
Nathan Nickels
Noah Connely
Andy Gertsch
Phillip McGowan
Ethan Aird

Caden Stoeger
Richie Stitzer
Drew Palmer
Hayden Schott
Thomas Esch
Dreyton Deglow
Brennen Freymiller
Richard Cruz
Skyler Gieseke
Mason Werthwein
Hector Mendez
Findley Hoffman
Alan Guzmen

Ryan Esser
Bailey Schroeder
Will Stitzer
Scott Bendorf
Terik Jones

Paul Angel
Jhovanny Cruz
Kaden Hubbard

9/12/2020 11:17AM

Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

www .accuracetiming.com

5000 Meter Run ****

Iowa-Grant

Fennimore
Pecatonica/Argyle
Fennimore

Albany

Darlington

Darlington
Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Riverdale

Fennimore

Darlington

Fennimore

Riverdale

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Lancaster

Darlington

Iowa-Grant

Albany

Riverdale

Lancaster

Riverdale
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington

Fennimore

Division
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Place TmPl

60

60

Bib#

9751
9824
9768
9771
9705
9746
9900
9821
9709
9854
9681
9703
9683
9857
9882
9702
9701
9750
9712
9773
9775
9898
9881
9704
9812
9803
9740
9851
9826
9865
9866
9895
9678
9879
9774
9899
9856
9822
9743
9896
9809
9742
9894
9901
9828
9776
9855
9748
9679
9801
9827
9863
9849
9684
9823
9806
9878
9800
9862
9802

9/12/2020 11

Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Results *#***

George West

Nick Connolly
Will Aurit
Charlie Keith
Levi Glasbrenner
Rhett Reuter
Drew Robson
Mason Aide

Blake Sander
Hunter Moore
Gage Roth

Ben Bohringer
Jesse Schwartz
Owen Yoose
Nicholas Stitzer
Evan Belz

Nathan Beck
Caleb Weaver
Brady Smith
Joey Robinson
Chandler Williams
Nate Reiff
Ashton Miess
Gabe Davis

Nick Needham
Riley Foreyt
Cristian Guiterrez
Rj Hutchcroft
Owen Laufenberg
David Tisch
Ridge Toay
Jackson Klang
Brayden Bakken
Dakota Knoble
Wyatt Schickel
Justin Reuter
Brady Sperle

Felix Bartolo-Garcia

Liam Lansing
Evan Matthews
Max Kenney
Brandon Hardt
Parker Johnson
Dylan Rouse

Nic Pennekamp
Mason Winch
Logan Smith
Ethan Thompson
Brian Cid
Carter Bunn
Caden Pennekamp
Brady Penniston
Remington Bonterger
Drew Sertle
Dylan Bingham
Dominic Helms
Jackson Kinney
Alejandro Bonilla
Nathan Nickels
Noah Connely

:17AM

11
12
11
11
12
10
12
11
10
9

10
11
12
9

11
10
12
9

11
12

Weather:

Darlington

Iowa-Grant

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel

Darlington

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Iowa-Grant

Boscobel

Lancaster

Albany

Boscobel

Albany

Lancaster

Riverdale

Boscobel

Boscobel

Darlington

Boscobel

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Riverdale

Boscobel

Fennimore

Fennimore

Darlington

Lancaster

Towa-Grant

Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Albany

Riverdale

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Lancaster

Iowa-Grant

Darlington

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Fennimore

Darlington

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Towa-Grant

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Darlington

Albany

Fennimore

Towa-Grant

Pecatonica/Argyle

Lancaster

Albany

Towa-Grant

Fennimore

Riverdale

Fennimore

Pecatonica/Argyle

Fennimore

Sunny, 56°F
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Darlington Invitational

Darlington High School

Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity Results *#***

Place TmPl Bib# Name Grade Team Division Time Pace
61 61 9680 Andy Gertsch 11 Albany Group 1 23:48.2 7:40
62 62 9864 Caden Stoeger 10 Pecatonica/Argyle Group 3 24:02.9 7:45
63 63 9883 Richie Stitzer 11 Riverdale Group 3 24:12.6 7:48
64 64 9772 Drew Palmer 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group 1 24:25.0 7:52
65 65 9876 Dreyton Deglow 9 Riverdale Group 3 24:36.0 7:56
66 66 9885 Mason Werthwein 11 Riverdale Group 3 25:14.6 8:08
67 67 9850 Findley Hoffman 9 Lancaster Group 2 25:30.1 8:13
68 68 9682 Bailey Schroeder 12 Albany Group 1 25:50.2 8:19

9/12/2020 11:17AM

Weather: Sunny, 56°F



Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%% Boys' Varsity Team Score *x#*%*

Boscobel

Levi Glasbrenner
Blake Sander

Ben Bohringer
Evan Belz

Nathan Beck
Brady Smith

Gabe Davis

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Will Aurit
Charlie Keith
Joey Robinson
Chandler Williams
Wyatt Schickel
Mason Winch

Drew Palmer

Darlington

George West

Rhett Reuter

Caleb Weaver
Cristian Guiterrez
Liam Lansing
Brandon Hardt
Ethan Thompson

Iowa-Grant

Nick Connolly

Mason Aide

Owen Laufenberg
Felix Bartolo-Garcia
Nic Pennekamp

Caden Pennekamp
Dylan Bingham

Lancaster

Hunter Moore

Owen Yoose

Rj Hutchcroft

Brady Sperle

Logan Smith
Remington Bonterger
Findley Hoffman

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Drew Robson
Nate Reiff
Jackson Klang
Justin Reuter
Evan Matthews
Parker Johnson
Dylan Rouse

(19:22.9

(19:38.4

(19:45.0

(20:15.1

(20:31.8

(20:33.3

96:54.2 1:29.8)

98:11.8 2:54.8)

98:44.6 3:35.7)

101:15.2 3:51.4)

102:38.9 2:43.2)

102:46.1 2:48.7)



Darlington Invitational
Darlington High School
Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%% Boys' Varsity Team Score *x#*%*

Gage Roth

Jesse Schwartz
Brayden Bakken
Brian Cid

Drew Sertle
Andy Gertsch
Bailey Schroeder

Riverdale

Nicholas Stitzer
Ashton Miess
Dakota Knoble
Jackson Kinney
Richie Stitzer
Dreyton Deglow
Mason Werthwein

Fennimore

Nick Needham
Riley Foreyt

Max Kenney

Carter Bunn
Dominic Helms
Alejandro Bonilla
Noah Connely

Pecatonica/Argyle

David Tisch
Ridge Toay
Brady Penniston
Nathan Nickels
Caden Stoeger

(20:53.6

(21:41.5

(21:31.8

(22:14.8

104:27.6 3:19.4)

108:27.1 4:23.2)

107:38.7 2:49.6)

111:13.6 3:29.0)



Place TmPl

20

6

Bib#

9713
9893
9749
9829
9745
9737
9711
9770
9804
9739
9805
9897
9741
9825
9884
9848
9877
9767
9738
9807

9/12/2020 11

Bib#

9713
9893
9749
9829
9745
9737
9711
9770
9804
9739
9805
9897
9741
9825
9884
9848
9877
9767
9738
9807
:17AM

Darlington Invitational

Darlington High School

Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****

Parker Steele
Logan Brandt
Michael Thompson
Albert Rosales
Phillip McGowan
Ethan Aird
Hayden Schott
Thomas Esch
Brennen Freymiller
Richard Cruz
Skyler Gieseke
Hector Mendez
Alan Guzmen

Ryan Esser

Will Stitzer
Scott Bendorf
Terik Jones

Paul Angel
Jhovanny Cruz
Kaden Hubbard

Team

Boscobel Group
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Group
Darlington Group
Iowa-Grant Group
Darlington Group
Darlington Group
Boscobel Group
Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group
Fennimore Group
Darlington Group
Fennimore Group
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton Group
Darlington Group
Iowa-Grant Group
Riverdale Group
Lancaster Group
Riverdale Group
Dodgeville/Mineral Point Group
Darlington Group
Fennimore Group

Division Time
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Darlington Invitational

Darlington High School

Darlington, Wisconsin

September 11-12, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

15 Darlington (24:06.9 120:34.2 3:29
1 Michael Thompson 12 22:05.4
2 Phillip McGowan 9 23:58.9
3 Ethan Aird 9 23:59.7
4 Richard Cruz 11 24:55.2
5 Alan Guzmen 11 25:35.0
6) Jhovanny Cruz 11 30:23.1

.6)



